
Arrest Report ‐ September 2022

9/2/2022 BRYSON               ERIC           36  

27     6TH                       AVE  HAVERHILL                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐46239‐AR      

OUI‐LIQUOR OR .08%                                                         

9/2/2022 AYLWARD              DAVID          25  

425    CHELMSFORD               ST   LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐46245‐AR      

PC ‐ DRUGS                                                                 

LOWELL DC DEFAULT #2211CR000034 ‐ 90/10, 90/24, 266/28                     

MALDEN DC DEFAULT #2050CR000329 ‐ 268/34A, 94C/34                          

LOWELL DC DEFAULT #2011CR002771 ‐ 258E/9                                   

LOWELL DC DEFAULT #2111CR000838 ‐ 258/9                                    

LOWELL DC DEFAULT #2111CR001043 ‐ 258E/9                                   

LAWRENCE DC DEFAULT #2118CR001144 ‐ 94C/34                                 

LOWELL DC DEFAULT #2111CR002068 ‐ 265/13A                                  

LOWELL DC STRAIGHT #2111CR004820 ‐ 265/13A                                 

LOWELL DC DEFAULT #2111CR005152 ‐ 94C/34                                   

9/2/2022 HERNANDEZ MEDINA     JOSE           35  

40     WAMESIT                   ST   LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐46341‐AR      

WARRANT ‐ LDC ‐ 2211CR002204 ‐ UNREGISTERED MV                             

9/3/2022 DIDONATO             LAUREN         35  

15     OAKLAND                   AVE  TEWKSBURY                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐46374‐AR      

LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH                                              

LOWELL DC DEFAULT #2211CR002838 ‐ 90/23, 90/7                              

9/3/2022 JULIANO              NORMAN         47  

1      RIVER                     PL   LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐46435‐AR      

SHOPLIFTING BY CONCEALING MDSE, 2ND OFF.                                   

WARRANT‐STRAIGHT,DKT#2254CR000009,NEG. OPER.,PROB. VIOL.                   

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS E                                                      
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9/4/2022 SLATTERY             DENNIS         64  

8      B                         ST   LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐46589‐AR      

LAWRENCE DC DEFAULT #2018CR000568 ‐ 90/24                                  

9/4/2022 SPAULDING            KYLE           22  

52     FITCHBURG                 RD   TOWNSEND                  MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐46646‐AR      

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS E                                                      

MARKED LANES VIOLATION                                                     

NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE                                       

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS E                                                      

SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED GREATER THAN WAS REASONABLE AND PROPER  c90 §17     

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS E                                                      

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B                                                      

ASSIST CITIZEN                                                             

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B                                                      

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS A                                                      

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS E                                                      

9/4/2022 GAUDET               ERIC           39  

6B     EASEMENT                  RD   TEWKSBURY                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐46661‐AR      

VANDALIZE PROPERTY c266 §126A                                              

9/5/2022 ALDANA               KRISSIA        26  

       HOMELESS                       LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐46789‐AR      

SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION                                                 

9/7/2022 MCCANN               JARETT         44  

11     DECAROLIS                 DR   TEWKSBURY                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐47178‐AR      

WARRANT‐ 2111CR004185‐ OUI 4TH                                             

9/9/2022 COGLIANO             STEPHANIE      39  

112    LINDEN                    ST   EVERETT                   MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐47446‐AR      

COURTESY BOOKING                                                           

9/9/2022 CORNELIO             BIENDRYS       22  

18     MARKET                    ST   LAWRENCE                  MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐47537‐AR      

WARRANT 2253CR001195 WOBURN STRAIGHT 265/13A                               
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9/10/2022 ANGILERI             MARIA          38  

1083   SHAWSHEEN                ST   TEWKSBURY                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐47605‐AR      

SHOPLIFTING BY CONCEALING MDSE                                             

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS E; CLONIDINE                                           

9/13/2022 PANZERI              ARADIA         22  

10     KENMAR                    DR   BILLERICA                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐48021‐AR      

LEAVE SCENE OF PROPERTY DAMAGE                                             

OUI‐LIQUOR OR .08%                                                         

NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE                                       

LEAVE SCENE OF PROPERTY DAMAGE                                             

MARKED LANES VIOLATION                                                     

9/14/2022 HAWES                BYRON          34  

147    WOBURN                    ST   LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐48322‐AR      

TRESPASS                                                                   

SHOPLIFTING BY CONCEALING MDSE                                             

9/16/2022 KONDRAT              KEVIN          51  

2      HILLTOP                   RD   METHUEN                   MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐48718‐AR      

WARRANT 2138CR002720 HAVERHILL DISTRICT 94C/34/B POSS. CLASS A SUBSEQUENT  

WARRANT 2118CR003848 LAWRENCE DISTRICT 90/23/D OP MV W SUSP LIC            

9/17/2022 MURRAY               MICHAEL        39  

331    ASTLE                          TEWKSBURY                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐48843‐AR      

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B                                                      

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B                                                      

WARRANT DKT 2111CR002316 LEAVING SCENE INJURY LOWELL DIST                  

WARRANT DKT 2111CR003786 VANDALIZE PROP LOWELL DIST                        

9/17/2022 LYONS                WALTER         41  

111    ROCKVALE                  RD   TEWKSBURY                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐48862‐AR      

WARRANT DKT 2153CR001083 DNA SAMPLE WOBURN DIST                            

9/17/2022 NORVILUS             AALIYAH        19  

1700   BRIDGE                    ST   DRACUT                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐48863‐AR      

WARRANT DKT 2211CR002513 A&B LOWELL DIST                                   
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9/21/2022 WINNETT              PAUL           57  

9      HARVARD                   RD   BILLERICA                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐49721‐AR      

ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF                                   

OUI‐LIQUOR OR .08%, 2ND OFFENSE                                            

9/21/2022 DIGIOVANNI           DANIEL         47  

106    LUNDBERG                       LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐49725‐AR      

FIREARM, POSSESS LARGE CAPACITY                                            

UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE                                                 

LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH, SUBSQ.OFF                                   

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B, SUBSQ.OFF.                                          

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS A, SUBSQ.OFF.                                          

FIREARM, CARRY WITHOUT LICENSE, 2ND OFF.                                   

AMMUNITION WITHOUT FID CARD, POSSESS, SUBSQ. OFF.                          

9/22/2022 NORCIA               AMANDA         30  

5      BEMIS                     CIR  TEWKSBURY                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐49801‐AR      

WARRANT DKT 2151CR000213 WALTHAM DIST DRUG POSS CLASS A                    

9/22/2022 DONOVAN              HEATHER        32  

125    CHARLES                   DR   TEWKSBURY                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐49930‐AR      

OUI‐LIQUOR OR .08%                                                         

MARKED LANES VIOLATION                                                     

NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE                                       

9/23/2022 PINO‐HERNANDEZ       JEREMIAS       23  

17     BOURNE STRET                  LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐49950‐AR      

WARRANT DKT 2211CR000568 MAL DAMAGE TO MV LOWELL DIST                      

FIREARM, CARRY WITHOUT LICENSE                                             

FIREARM VIOL WITH 2 PRIOR VIOLENT/DRUG CRIMES                              

AMMUNITION WITHOUT FID CARD, POSSESS                                       

DANGEROUS WEAPON, CARRY                                                    

9/26/2022 HAMMERLE             DEREK          38  

79     ASH                       ST   NASHUA                    NH

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐50527‐A‐AR    

B&E IN TO BOAT/VEHICLE FOR MISDEMEANOR                                     

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS E                                                      

WARRANT DOCKET#1268CR001123                                                
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WARRANT DOCKET#1718CR001231                                                

9/26/2022 NAULT                MICHELE        32  

79     ASH                       ST   NASHUA                    NH

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐50527‐AR      

WARRANT DOCKET#2153CR001011                                                

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS E                                                      

B&E IN TO BOAT/VEHICLE FOR MISDEMEANOR                                     

9/26/2022 LOPES                PETER          42  

25     DORCHESTER               AVE  BOSTON                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐50570‐AR      

OUI‐‐DRUGS                                                                 

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS A                                                      

9/28/2022 ORTIZ                KEIMY          33  

201    MIDDLESEX                 AVE  LOWELL                    MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐51120‐AR      

WARRANT DOCKET 1938CR001476 266/30C LARCENY UNDER                          

WARRANT DOCKET#2211CR002946 90/23 OP MV SUSP LIC                           

DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B                                                      

9/29/2022 TALBOT               WILLIAM        40  

821    AMES HILL                 DR   TEWKSBURY                 MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐51299‐AR      

WARRANT‐A&B DKT # 2011CR002486 LDC                                         

9/30/2022 WEBB                 KIMBERLY       38  

359    PLEASANT                  ST   NEW BEDFORD               MA

Arrest: Date: Last Name: First Name: Age:

Address: City: State:

Offense(s):

22TEW‐51520‐AR      

WARRANT ‐ 2233CR003511 ‐ A&B                                               
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